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Teaching schedule for the Month of October 2024 

Sr. 

No. 

Date Day Subject Name of the 

Resident 

Incharge 

Doctor 

Topic 

01 1/10/2024 Tuesday Seminar   

 
PG’s Strike 

 
02 2/10/2024 Wednesday Case presentation  -    

03 3/10/2024 Thursday Group Discussion  –  

Revision Scoring System in 

Dermatology 

All JR Dr. Snehal 

Dr. Sandeep 
Participatory 

04 4/10/2024 Friday Journal Club All JR Dr. Sandeep 

Dr. Aditi 
Self-directed 

learning 
05 7/10/2024 Monday Grand Round All JR Dr. Sandeep 

Dr. Aditi 
Problem Solving  

06 8/10/2024 Tuesday Seminar –  Cutaneous 

Manifestation of HIV 

Dr. Bhagyashree Dr. Snehal 

Dr. Sandeep 
Self-directed 

learning 
07 9/10/2024 Wednesday Case presentation  -  Vitiligo  Dr. Tanvi Dr. Shinde 

Dr. Snehal 
Problem Solving  

08 10/10/2024 Thursday Group Discussion  –  

Methotrexate 

All JR Dr. Snehal 

Dr. Sandeep 
Participatory 

09 11/10/2024 Friday HPE All JR Dr. Sandeep  

Dr. Aditi 
Participatory 

10 14/10/2024 Monday Grand Round All JR Dr. Sandeep 

Dr. Aditi 
Problem Solving  

12 15/10/2024 Tuesday Seminar -    Amyloidosis I Dr. Sarah Dr. Snehal 
Dr. Sandeep 

Self-directed 

learning 
13 16/10/2024 Wednesday Case presentation  -  STD  Dr. Aditya Dr. Shinde 

Dr. Snehal 
Problem Solving  

14 17/10/2024 Thursday Group Discussion  –   

Thalidomide 

All JR Dr. Snehal 

Dr. Sandeep 
Participatory 

15 18/10/2024 Friday Journal Club All JR Dr. Sandeep 

Dr. Aditi 
Self-directed 

learning 

16 21/10/2024 Monday Grand Round All JR Dr. Sandeep 

Dr. Aditi 
Problem Solving  

17 22/10/2024 Tuesday Seminar –   Cutaneous 

Vasculitis – II  

Dr. Bhagyashree Dr. Snehal 

Dr. Sandeep 
Self-directed 

learning 

18 23/10/2024 Wednesday Case presentation  -   

Hansen 

Dr. Ajinkya Dr. Shinde 

Dr. Snehal 
Problem Solving  

19 24/10/2024 Thursday Group Discussion  –  

Cyclosporine 

All JR Dr. Snehal 

Dr. Sandeep 
Participatory 



 

    
         

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                                                   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

                                                                                                                                                                       

20 25/10/2024 Friday HPE All JR Dr. Sandeep  

Dr. Aditi 
Participatory 

21 28/10/2024 Monday Grand Round All JR Dr. Sandeep 

Dr. Aditi 
Problem Solving  

22 29/10/2024 Tuesday Seminar –    Bed Sidetest in 

Dermatology  

Dr. Sarah Dr. Snehal 

Dr. Sandeep 
Self-directed 

learning 

23 30/10/2024 Wednesday Case presentation  -  

Psoriasis 

Dr. Hardik Dr. Shinde 

Dr. Snehal 
Problem Solving  

24 31/10/2024 Thursday Group Discussion  –  ( DHT 

Blockers) 

All JR 

 

Dr. Snehal 

Dr. Sandeep 
Participatory 


